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BKod
DKod

Lagernummer
Pris

Fordon
Del

Fordon Information
Del Information

Företag
Telefon

Mil
Kvalité

2996
9412

W391917
24.765 SEK

Jaguar I-Pace -20
DIM 255/50-20 

JAGUAR I-PACE DH EV400 TZ204-XSA AUTOMAT 4WD 5DR EL
4 DEKK PÅ FELG. SELGES SAMLET MS. 255/50R 20 T XL

 3.700
A

8055
9412

W337501
1.545 SEK

Övrigt Vinterdäck Dubbade -21
DIM 255/50-20 

 
8MM

 -
A

8055
9412

W337503
1.545 SEK

Övrigt Vinterdäck Dubbade -21
DIM 255/50-20 

 
8MM

 -
A

8055
9412

W337502
1.545 SEK

Övrigt Vinterdäck Dubbade -21
DIM 255/50-20 

 
8MM

 -
A

8055
9412

W337504
1.545 SEK

Övrigt Vinterdäck Dubbade -21
DIM 255/50-20 

 
8MM

 -
A

8055
9412

W7768
6.500 SEK

Övrigt Vinterdäck Dubbade -21
DIM 255/50-20 

VINTERDÄCK DUBB
TOYO OBSERVE G3-ICE 255/50R20 6-8MM 4ST DUBB

Tollarps Bilskrot AB
044-313330

-

8053
9412

W948691
3.500 SEK

Övrigt Vinterdäck Dubbade -19
DIM 255/50-20 

 
2ST CONTINENTAL ICE CONTACT 2 109T XL

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

-

8055
9412

W948692
1.750 SEK

Övrigt Vinterdäck Dubbade -19
DIM 255/50-20 

 
1ST CONTINENTAL ICE CONTACT 2 109T XL

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

-

8050
9412

W612394
5.800 SEK

Övrigt Sommardäck -19
DIM 255/50-20 

 
4ST BRIDGESTONE ALENZA001 255/50R20 109H XL AO, 7M M

Svensk Bilåtervinning AB
019-450690

-

8050
9412

W562777
1.000 SEK

Övrigt Sommardäck -17
DIM 255/50-20 

 
SOMMARDÄCK

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

-
A*


